LED PERFORMANCE
FLOODLIGHT
LED PERFORMANCE FLOODLIGHT
LED PERFORMANCE FLOODLIGHT
The LEDVANCE LED
PERFORMANCE FLOODLIGHT
is a reliable and high efficacy
LED floodlight with aluminum

Robust design
Die-casting aluminium offers a
heavy-duty housing and high
efficacy heat-dissipation
Full product offering, please see the ordering information page
Photometrics
(example of LDVFLPRO165W865)
50000h0765
Product name EAN10 Model Number Wattage Lumens CCT IP IK CRI Lifetime lm/W Beam Angle Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm) Weight (g) Material Power
Factor Warranty
LDPFM FL 10W 830 277V BK 12X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476288    LDVFLPRO10W830 10 1100 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 131 122 35.7 400 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 10W 840 277V BK 12X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476349    LDVFLPRO10W840 10 1200 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 131 122 35.7 400 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 10W 865 277V BK 12X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476363    LDVFLPRO10W865 10 1200 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 131 122 35.7 400 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 20W 830 277V BK 12X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476394    LDVFLPRO20W830 20 2200 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 155.6 144.3 41.7 520 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 20W 840 277V BK 12X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476417    LDVFLPRO20W840 20 2400 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 155.6 144.3 41.7 520 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 20W 865 277V BK 12X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476431    LDVFLPRO20W865 20 2400 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 155.6 144.3 41.7 520 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 30W 830 277V BK 8X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476455    LDVFLPRO30W830 30 3300 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 186 177 42 700 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 30W 840 277V BK 8X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476479    LDVFLPRO30W840 30 3600 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 186 177 42 700 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 30W 865 277V BK 8X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476493    LDVFLPRO30W865 30 3600 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 186 177 42 700 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 50W 830 277V BK 8X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476516    LDVFLPRO50W830 50 5500 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 218 205 46 1000 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 50W 840 277V BK 8X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476530    LDVFLPRO50W840 50 6000 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 218 205 46 1000 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 50W 865 277V BK 8X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476554    LDVFLPRO50W865 50 6000 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 218 205 46 1000 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 65W 830 277V BK 4X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476578    LDVFLPRO65W830 65 7150 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 237 268 49 2050 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 65W 840 277V BK 4X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476592    LDVFLPRO65W840 65 8000 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 123 100° 237 268 49 2050 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 65W 865 277V BK 4X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476615    LDVFLPRO65W865 65 8000 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 123 100° 237 268 49 2050 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 80W 830 277V BK 2X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476639    LDVFLPRO80W830 80 8800 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 260 335 55 2800 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 80W 840 277V BK 2X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476653    LDVFLPRO80W840 80 10000 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 125 100° 260 335 55 2800 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 80W 865 277V BK 2X1 AU    LEDV 4058075476677    LDVFLPRO80W865 80 10000 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 125 100° 260 335 55 2800 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 125W 830 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476691    LDVFLPRO125W830 125 13750 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 290 381 59 3810 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 125W 840 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476714    LDVFLPRO125W840 125 15000 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 290 381 59 3810 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 125W 865 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476738    LDVFLPRO125W865 125 15000 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 120 100° 290 381 59 3810 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 165W 830 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476752    LDVFLPRO165W830 165 18150 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 418 322 60 4820 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 165W 840 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476776    LDVFLPRO165W840 165 20000 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 121 100° 418 322 60 4820 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 165W 865 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476790    LDVFLPRO165W865 165 20000 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 121 100° 418 322 60 4820 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 200W 830 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476813    LDVFLPRO200W830 200 22000 3000K 65 07 80 50,000 110 100° 354 454 62 5990 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 200W 840 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476837    LDVFLPRO200W840 200 25000 4000K 65 07 80 50,000 125 100° 354 454 62 5990 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
LDPFM FL 200W 865 277V BK 2X1 AU   LEDV 4058075476851    LDVFLPRO200W865 200 25000 6500K 65 07 80 50,000 125 100° 354 454 62 5990 Die-cast aluminum  0.9 5 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED PERFORMANCE FLOODLIGHT
Full product offering, please see the ordering information page
ABOUT LEDVANCE